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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ISL Iceland 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 1

Total: 3 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 9
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve/ Sveigbogi Sun 11 Aug GOLD HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór ISL Iceland

SILVER ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif ISL Iceland

BRONZE SIGURÐSSON Kristján G. ISL Iceland

Compound/ Trissubogi Sun 11 Aug GOLD BIRGISSON Alfreð ISL Iceland

SILVER ÓLAFSSON Albert ISL Iceland

BRONZE BARKARSON Nói ISL Iceland

Barebow/ Berbogi Sun 11 Aug GOLD REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg ISL Iceland

SILVER BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi ISL Iceland

BRONZE MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna ISL Iceland
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

ISL Iceland 10 5 15 0 15

Total: 1 10 5 15 0 15

AR_C30A Page 3/12Report Created: 11 Aug 2019 17:58 @ UTC+00:00



Bogfimisetrið Archery
Center

11 Aug 2019

IceCup 2019 Ágúst 

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve/ Sveigbogi 7 1 0
Compound/ Trissubogi 4 1 0
Barebow/ Berbogi 4 1 0
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

ISL ICELAND ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María 26 Mar 2003   1A  Compound/ Trissubogi
ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif 25 May 1986   2A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
BARKARSON Nói 22 Dec 2003   2B  Compound/ Trissubogi
BIRGISSON Alfreð 16 Feb 1976   1B  Compound/ Trissubogi
BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi 13 Mar 1969   3A  Barebow/ Berbogi
BREMNES Leifur 25 Apr 1969   4A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór 08 Jan 1986   1A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna 05 Mar 1965   4A  Barebow/ Berbogi
ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa 03 Jan 1981   2B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
ÓLAFSSON Albert 03 Mar 1961   2A  Compound/ Trissubogi
REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg 17 Mar 2000   3B  Barebow/ Berbogi
ROBL Oliver 13 Feb 1962   1B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
SIGURÐSSON Kristján G. 21 Dec 1964   3A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
SNORRASON Hrafn 21 Jan 1960   3B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
SVERRISSON Pétur Breki 09 Oct 2006   4B  Barebow/ Berbogi
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Recurve/ Sveigbogi

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 2A 25 May 1986 ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif
4A 25 Apr 1969 BREMNES Leifur
1A 08 Jan 1986 HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór
2B 03 Jan 1981 ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa
1B 13 Feb 1962 ROBL Oliver
3A 21 Dec 1964 SIGURÐSSON Kristján G.
3B 21 Jan 1960 SNORRASON Hrafn
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Compound/ Trissubogi

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 1A 26 Mar 2003 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María
2B 22 Dec 2003 BARKARSON Nói
1B 16 Feb 1976 BIRGISSON Alfreð
2A 03 Mar 1961 ÓLAFSSON Albert
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Barebow/ Berbogi

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 3A 13 Mar 1969 BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi
4A 05 Mar 1965 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna
3B 17 Mar 2000 REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg
4B 09 Oct 2006 SVERRISSON Pétur Breki
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Recurve/ Sveigbogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows (Session: 1, 2)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 001A HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór ISL 260 / 1 269 / 1 18 20 529
2 002A ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif ISL 258 / 2 245 / 2 10 26 503
3 003A SIGURÐSSON Kristján G. ISL 252 / 3 244 / 3 13 13 496
4 002B ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa ISL 232 / 4 230 / 5 10 17 462
5 001B ROBL Oliver ISL 217 / 5 233 / 4 6 13 450
6 004A BREMNES Leifur ISL 215 / 6 172 / 6 8 4 387
7 003B SNORRASON Hrafn ISL 145 / 7 169 / 7 3 6 314
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Compound/ Trissubogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows (Session: 2, 1)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 001B BIRGISSON Alfreð ISL 281 / 2 284 / 1 26 33 565
2 002A ÓLAFSSON Albert ISL 282 / 1 277 / 2 22 36 559
3 002B BARKARSON Nói ISL 274 / 3 274 / 3 12 44 548
4 001A ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María ISL 225 / 4 257 / 4 4 23 482
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Barebow/ Berbogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 003B REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg ISL 221 / 2 223 / 1 9 13 444
2 003A BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi ISL 230 / 1 208 / 2 8 9 438
3 004A MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna ISL 215 / 3 167 / 3 3 9 382
4 004B SVERRISSON Pétur Breki ISL 92 / 4 94 / 4 3 1 186
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